
HORARIO CURSO 2023-2024 

 

Ofimática básica 

 

 

Profesorado:  Saturnino Fernández 
 

 Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes 

16:00–
16:55 

     

16:55–
17:50 

     

17:50–

18:45 
     

19:15–

20:10 
     

20:10–

21:05 
 

O.  básica 
AULA 

INFORMÁTICA 
   

21:05–

22:00 
 

O.  básica 
AULA 

INFORMÁTICA 
   


